
49_IJMEI
by Agung Widhi Kurniawan

Submission date: 28-Apr-2023 08:22AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2078192434
File name: 49_-_IJMEI.pdf (346.37K)
Word count: 4090
Character count: 21561



1

2

2

3



4

5

11
11

14



1

4

8

27

28



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4



2

2

2

2

2

2

4

8

12

14

20

23

24

29



2

4

5

67

9

10

13

15

16 16

17

18

19

21

22

25

26

30



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

49_IJMEI
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to LL DIKTI IX Turnitin Consortium
Part IV
Student Paper

jurnal.dim-unpas.web.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Ho Chi Minh University of
Technology and Education
Student Paper

I Gusti Ayu Tri Agustiana, Rudiana Agustini,
Muslimin Ibrahim. "The Prototype
Development of Creative Thinking Skills
Model’s Book", SHS Web of Conferences, 2018
Publication

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Norhaslinda Kamaruddin, Abdul Wahab,
Mohammad Bakri, Muhammad Hamiz.
"Chapter 28 Science Lab Repository
Requirements Elicitation Based on Text
Analytics", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2019



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Publication

Submitted to University of Teesside
Student Paper

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

repository.unismabekasi.ac.id
Internet Source

"Catholic Education in Latin America",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2021
Publication

Taufiq Nasir, Bakhrani Rauf, Faisal Syafar,
Krisan Leontino. "Survey of Land
Measurement Practices Department of PTSP
FT UNM on Various Civil Engineering Works",
Asian Journal of Applied Sciences, 2022
Publication

Submitted to University of Melbourne
Student Paper

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

Putu Gede Subhaktiyasa, I Gede Ratnaya,
Muhamad Nazim, Bayangkari Bayangkari,
Made Ani Suprapta. "The Evaluation of Career
Centre Management at Health Colleges: A
CIPP Model Approach", Jurnal Basicedu, 2022
Publication



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Nur Azmina Mohamad Zamani, Norhaslinda
Kamaruddin, Abdul Wahab, Nur Shahana
Saat. "Visualization of job availability based on
text analytics localization approach",
Indonesian Journal of Electrical Engineering
and Computer Science, 2019
Publication

hrmars.com
Internet Source

Beneito, Pilar, María Engracia Rochina-
Barrachina, and Amparo Sanchis. "Learning
through experience in Research &
Development: An empirical analysis with
Spanish firms", Technological Forecasting and
Social Change, 2014.
Publication

Ali Isra, Zahir Zainuddin, Zulkifli Tahir. "The
Alumni’s Career Prediction Based on
Academic Performances Utilizing Neural
Network Algorithm", 2021 3rd International
Conference on Electronics Representation and
Algorithm (ICERA), 2021
Publication



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal3.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

doaj.org
Internet Source

jurnal.untan.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

files.osf.io
Internet Source

Kasmad Ariansyah, Emyana Ruth Eritha Sirait,
Badar Agung Nugroho, Muhammad
Suryanegara. "Drivers of and barriers to e-
commerce adoption in Indonesia: Individuals’
perspectives and the implications",
Telecommunications Policy, 2021
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


